AT-41586
Low Cost General Purpose Transistors
Data Sheet
Features
• Low Noise Figure
1.4 dB Typical at 1 GHz
1.7 dB Typical at 2 GHz
• High Associated Gain

8° MAX
0° MIN
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
AT-41586-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-41586-BLKG 100 Bulk
AT-41586-TR1 1000 7" Reel
AT-41586-TR1G 1000 7" Reel
AT-41586-TR2 4000 13" Reel
AT-41586-TR2G 4000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
A
B